WTCT

HONG KONG

IMPORT SCHEDULE

ORIGIN VESSEL

PARANAGUA EXPRESS
ONE AMAZON

ONE AMAZON

YM WONDERLAND

YM WISDOM

VOY No.

2519W
2506W
2520W
027W
022w

Page 1

CUT OFF

05/15/25
05/16/25
05/22/25
05/30/25
06/05/25

ETD

05/19/25
05/22/25
05/25/25
06/04/25
06/10/25

ETA

07/02/25
07/02/25
07/09/25
07/16/25
07/23/25

TT VIA

44
41
45
42
43

HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG



